
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
105 
 83 
 19 
111 
 33 
 29 
 44 
 38 
 81 
540 
 12 
 77 
 18 
  2 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SSM 

SS 

SS 

SSM 

SSM 

Name 
Ernandes Onassis - FAERJ 
Flávio Costa Martins FMA 
Junior Pinto - FAEM 
Fernando Buzollo - FMA 
Rodrigo Piquet - FADF 
Christiano Mattheis - FAERJ 
Luiz Henrique Pinheiro - FMA 
Valdemiro A. Oliveira - FAB 
José Augusto Dias - FASP 
Marcos Kassardjian - FASP 
Euvaldo Guimaraes Luz - FAB 
Aroldo Rodrigues - FADF 
José Raul Girondi - FAMS 
Léo Nakata - FAUESC 

Chassis 
BRAVAR 
Mini 
TechSpeed 
TechSpeed 
Mini 
BRAVAR 
TechSpeed 
Thunder 
Birel/TechSpeed 
TechSpeed 
Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
54.802 
54.927 
55.010 
55.055 
55.086 
55.190 
55.273 
55.393 
55.481 
55.505 
55.602 
55.624 
55.680 
56.102 

Diff 

0.125 
0.208 
0.253 
0.284 
0.388 
0.471 
0.591 
0.679 
0.703 
0.800 
0.822 
0.878 
1.300 

Gap 

0.125 
0.083 
0.045 
0.031 
0.104 
0.083 
0.120 
0.088 
0.024 
0.097 
0.022 
0.056 
0.422 

In Lap 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 
4 
3 
4 
5 
7 
7 
3 

S1 Best 
20.259 
20.329 
20.336 
20.335 
20.364 
20.453 
20.401 
20.442 
20.500 
20.522 
20.583 
20.466 
20.613 
20.748 

S2 Best 
14.786 
14.825 
14.844 
14.797 
14.894 
14.842 
14.925 
14.946 
15.015 
14.936 
15.004 
15.057 
14.958 
15.091 

S3 Best 
19.701 
19.671 
19.716 
19.847 
19.803 
19.803 
19.915 
19.981 
19.894 
19.987 
19.957 
19.913 
19.991 
20.263 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SUPER SENIOR/SS MASTER 

AQUECIMENTO - SS/SSM 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:23:02 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 07:20 
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